FICHA TECNICA

Abol decorativo
LED Cumia 60cm

®

evolutiion

Referencia

Descripcion

Potencia

Ramas

Ramas plegables
Numero de LEDs
Temperatura (K)
Temporizador
Color

Pilas

Cable

IP

Voltaje

Norma

Embalaje

204690149

Arbol decorativo
LED Cumia

0.3W LED
6
Si
48 Micro LEDs
Luz calida
6h. On / 18h. Off
Negro
3xAAA
30cm
IP20
4.5V
EN60598-20
12

204690150

Arbol decorativo
LED Cumia

0.3W LED
6
Si
48 Micro LEDs
Luz calida
6h. On / 18h. Off
Blanco
3xAAA
30cm
IP20
4.5V
EN60598-20
12

204690148

Arbol decorativo
LED Cumia

0.3W LED
6
Si
48 Micro LEDs
Luz calida
6h. On / 18h. Off
Dorado
2xAAA
30cm
IP20
4.5V
EN60598-20
12
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Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN

600mm




